Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Ecoflex wall seal PWP 200
1007362

- For concrete core hole or fibre cement pipe
- Part to seal the casing pipe

- Applicable for PWP (pressurized water)

- Watertight up to 0,3bar
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

Iltem (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging GTIN PL1

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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4021598101043
04021598101043
087916220

pce

110 mm

1

PAP

Corrugated fibreboard
06414905433643
110

300

5,238

300
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